NJEMSTF STAGING – FIRE CHECK IN – 2010 – VERSION 2 4/2023
State of New Jersey
FIRE VEHICLE
Check-in and Personnel Accountability Record
Officer: Please complete this form & return to the
Staging Area Manager (or designee)
Check appropriate RESOURCE:     NIMS TYPE CODE: ______
 (See reverse for Kinds/Types description)
 Engine, Fire   Engine, Brush  Fire Truck – Aerial (Platform or Ladder)
 Foam Tender     Fuel Tender  Mobile Communications Unit (Law/Fire)
 Portable Pump  Water Tender   Utility (Describe) _________________
 Equipment, describe: __________________________________________
Agency Name: ________________________________________________
Agency Unit ID#: ____ _____  Agency Phone#:_________________
Agency Chief Officer: ________________  Email: ________________________
Town: _______________________________ County: _________________________
License Plate#: ____________  Number of Personnel on board: ________
Fuel Level on Arrival at Staging:  F ¾ ½ ¼ Gasoline Diesel
First & Last Name
(Please list OPERATOR first)
Cert
Level
Cell Phone Emergency contact
name
Emergency contact
telephone #
OPERATOR:
OFFICER:
CREW:
While in the Staging Area, please remain in your vehicle until you receive a status. Do
not remove any equipment from your unit unless directed to do so. Thank you for your
assistance.
Staff Use
____ TI
__ ID
__ Cert
__ Type
__ Auth
__ 211
__ TC
__ Demob
NJEMSTF STAGING – FIRE CHECK IN – 2010 – VERSION 2 4/2023
RESOURCE KIND/TYPES
            TYPE
Resource
I II III IV
Engine, Fire
Tank
2.5” Hose
1.5” Hose
1” Hose
Personnel
Pump: 1,000 GPM
400 Gallon
1,200 ft.
400 ft.
200 ft.
4
500 GPM
400 Gallon
1,000 ft.
500 ft.
300 ft.
3
120 GPM
500 Gallon
1,000 ft.
800 ft.
3
70GPM
750 Gallon
300 ft.
300 ft.
2
Strike Team, Engine
Engine
Strike Team Ldr
Personnel per Engine
Total Personnel
5
1
4
21
5
1
3
16
5
1
3
16
5
1
3
16
Note:
Engine Strike Team Typing based on individual Engine Types (Engine, Fire)
Fire Truck-Aerial
Elevated Stream
Ground Ladder
Personnel
75 ft.
500 GPM
115 ft.
4
50 ft.
500 GPM
115 ft.
4
Notes:
Use “L” for Ladder or use “P” for Platform
Tender, Foam
Class B
500 gallons
250 gallons
Notes:
Specify % of Concentrate (1%, 2%, etc).
Tender, Water 2,000 gallon
300 GPM
1,000 gallon
120 GPM
1,000
50 GPM
2,000 gallon
300 GM
Tender, Fuel
Notes:
1,000 Gallon
Specify:
100 Gallon
Type of fuel
Mobile
Communications
Consoles
Freq Cap.
Power Source
Telephone
Personnel
2
Multi range
Internal
6 Trunk/16 Exten
2
2
Multi range
Internal
2
Portable Pump
Equipment
Hose
u
500 GPM
250 GPM
50 GPM
OTHER:
15 GPM
1”, 150 ft.
Brush
Pump
Hose
Tank
Personnel
   OTHER:
15 GPM
150 ft 1”
75 Gallon
1
Crew Transport
Passengers
30
20
10
Notes: Vehicles may be buses, vans, and special crew carrying vehicles (CCV) and may be
equipped to carry firefighting tools.
REFER TO NIMS TYPED RESOURCE DEFINITIONS, FIRE & HAZARDOUS MATERIALS RESOURCES
(FEMA 508-4) for additional descriptions and resources.